Samuel Gunderson

Academic Transcript

10101 Parkview Palace, Somewhere, OK 77777

sgunderson@gmail.com

8th Grade High School Credits
Algebra I

Physical Science
Total Credits

Freshman Year 2011/2012
English Comp I

Algebra II

Oklahoma History

World Geography
Biology/Lab

French I

Guitar

Phys Ed (Golf & Baseball)
Introduction to the Old Testament
Total Credits

Sophomore Year 2012/2013
English Comp II

Geometry

U.S. History

Chemistry/Lab

Physics/Lab

French II

Web Design

Phys Ed (Golf & Baseball)
Introduction to the New Testament
Total Credits

Junior Year 2013/2014
English Comp III
Advanced Algebra
Economics

Personal Finance
Physiology & Anatomy/Lab
Latin I

Debate

Phys Ed (Golf & Baseball)
Old Testament History
Total Credits

Cumulative GPA:
Total Credits Earned:

Parental Certification:

Final Grade
A
A

Final Grade
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Final Grade
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Credit
1
1
2.0

Credit
1
1

0.5
0.5
1
1

0.5

0.5
1

7.0

Credit

24.0

Grading Table:
A=90% - 100%;

B =80% - 89%;
C=70% - 79%;

D =60% - 69%:;

F = Below 60%
Points: A=4; B =3;
C=2;D=1,F=0

We, Lewis and Carol Gunderson, do hereby certify and affirm that this is the official transcript and record Samuel
Gunderson in the academic studies of 2011 - 2014.

Lewis Gunderson, father/administrator

Carol Gunderson, mother/teacher
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